1
1019
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HARMONY CAFÉ TABLE HARMONY WITH CORIAN TOP
HARMONY CAFÉ TABLE
HARMONY | CAFÉ
SPECIFICATIONS
HARMONY
Harmony Series cast iron table bases have a trumpet shape.Choose
a large selection of laminate or wood veneer tops. All standard powder
coat paint colors available.
HARMONY BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Harmony Base
Table Height	 Table height is 28" to 30" depending on table top
specified. Bar Height table is 42".
Column	 2" diameter column on 18" and 22" bases
3" diameter column on 30" bases
Plate	 10" x 10"square • 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square • 24" x 24" square
Base	 One piece steel trumpet base with 18" or 24" diameter
base with padded floor ring.
FINISHES
Table Base
Finished in your choice of standard powder coat colors. For colors
refer to "Color Selections" brochure. For actual color samples, please
call Customer Service.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
OPTIONS
• CODE:	GD3 - Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables
• CODE:	STH - Special Table Height (any table height other than 29"
		 or bar height)
• CODE:	ULW - Ultra Lightweight Top
• CODE:	RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
ORDERING INFORMATION
	1)	 Series Name	 5)	 Metal Finish
	2)	 Model Number	 6)	 Laminate Selection & No.
3)		 Size	 7)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	4)	 Quantity	 8)	 Optional Items
2
1019
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY | CAFÉ
TRUMPET STYLE BASE
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
SQ
U
A
R
E
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
RO
U
N
D
HARMONY | CAFÉ | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24D 24" Dia. 34 18"  $899  $909  $994  $1066  $1208  $1330  $1472  $2253  $2687
HAR30D 30" Dia. 43 18"  $970  $984  $1097  $1193  $1383  $1541  $1732  $2502  $2903
HAR36D 36" Dia. 60 24"  $1128  $1148  $1280  $1397  $1628  $1821  $2050  $2927  $3377
HAR42D 42" Dia. 130 24"  $1278  $1304  $1480  $1628  $1929  $2179  $2478  $3393  $3831
HAR48D 48" Dia. 130 30"  $1585  $1614  $1825  $2008  $2371  $2673  $3040  $4188  $4747
HARMONY | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR2448 24x48 Sq. 76 2-18"  $1403  $1424  $1553  $1666  $1891  $2078  $2302  $3522  $4200
HAR2460 24x60 Sq. 115 2-18"  $1562  $1584  $1730  $1855  $2106  $2316  $2568  $3924  $4675
HAR2472 24x72 Sq. 115 2-18"  $1719  $1770  $1923  $2125  $2608  $2734  $2989  $5315  $7324
HAR3048 30x48 Sq. 137 2-18"  $1568  $1589  $1737  $1863  $2118  $2330  $2584  $3940  $4691
HAR3060 30x60 Sq. 148 2-18"  $1622  $1645  $1813  $1956  $2243  $2480  $2767  $4120  $4851
HAR3072 30x72 Sq. 148 2-18"  $1876  $1931  $2104  $2332  $2878  $3020  $3306  $5833  $8013
HARMONY | CAFÉ | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24S 24" Sq. 43 18"  $905  $918  $1006  $1080  $1230  $1354  $1503  $2282  $2713
HAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 18"  $949  $964  $1065  $1152  $1326  $1471  $1647  $2424  $2840
HAR30S 30" Sq. 76 18"  $975  $992  $1101  $1199  $1389  $1549  $1737  $2514  $2920
HAR36S 36" Sq. 76 24"  $1140  $1160  $1299  $1417  $1654  $1852  $2089  $2965  $3413
HAR42S 42" Sq. 76 30"  $1480  $1503  $1679  $1827  $2131  $2379  $2680  $3833  $4428
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $107
STH Special Table Height, (other than 29") per base.  $169
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top  $213
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $225 per table
3
1019
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY | CAFÉ
TRUMPET STYLE BASE
 HARMONY | CAFE | ROUND | BAR HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH24D 24" Dia. 40 18"  $1081  $1094  $1177  $1248  $1393  $1514  $1657  $2656  $3230
HARH30D 30" Dia. 55 18"  $1152  $1168  $1279  $1375  $1566  $1724  $1916  $2904  $3449
HARH36D 36" Dia. 63 24"  $1504  $1524  $1659  $1774  $2006  $2197  $2428  $3758  $4504
 HARMONY | CAFE |SQUARE | BAR HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH36S 36" Sq. 67 30"  $1518  $1535  $1676  $1794  $2032  $2230  $2468  $3796  $4538
RO
U
N
D
SQ
U
A
R
E
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $107
STH Special Table Height, (other than 29") per base.  $169
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top  $213
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $225 per table
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
4
1019
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
PC18 Polished Chrome Base (18" base)  $264 PC24 Polished Chrome Base (24" base)  $349
HARMONY OCCASIONAL TABLES -– LAMINATE OR WOOD VENEER TOP
Model Base Table Top Table Table Top Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B OR 3A
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Spread Size Height Shape Weight
HARO24D 18" dia 24" dia. 18" round 29 lbs  $1109  $1591
HARO30D 18" dia 30" dia. 18" round 29 lbs  $1185  $1703
HARO36D 24" dia 36" dia. 18" round 29 lbs  $1308  $1804
HARMONY SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
HARMONY SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top
1.25" Laminate tops available with self edge. Maple wood veneer
tops available with wood edge.
Table Base
Table base is one-piece steel trumpet design with standard powder
coat finish. Base is 17" diameter. Protective floor felt is glued to bottom.
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	5)	 Laminate / Veneer Selection
	6)	 Edge Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY OCCASIONAL TABLE
Harmony Series features a one piece trumpet design table base
with a standard powder coat finish. Choose from our large selection
of laminate or wood veneer tops.
OPTIONS
• CODE: PC18 - Polished Chrome Base (24" and 30" dia. tops)
• CODE: PC24 - Polished Chrome Base (36" dia top)